Middle School/9th Grade Honor Choir Audition Schedule ~ January 25, 2025

Beacon Park K-8 School ~ Host: Miguel Chicas

200 Cultivate

Irvine, CA 92618
First Name Last Name Time
Navika Bhola 9:00
Daniel He 9:08
Dustin Jiao 9:16
Lily Larsen 9:24
Aarna Parimoo 9:32
Asher Ramchandani  9:40
Suri Ramchandani  9:48
BREAK 9:56
Gabriel Tong 10:04

Elisabeth Budiantoro 10:12

Kara Bayliss 10:20
Annette Kim 10:28
Angeline Tran 10:36
Marisol Christie 10:44
BREAK 10:52
Sophie Tang 11:00

Natalie Gedelekyan 11:08

Ella Zakian 11:16
Reina Joulain 11:24
Camden Park 11:32
Stella Skinner 11:40

BREAK 11:48



Eddie Zhang 11:56
Teddy Mason Nesbitt  12:04
Rachel Fein 12:12

Cope Middle School ~ Host: Krista Mathers

1000 W Cypress Ave

Redlands, CA 92373
First Name Last Name Time
Thalia Cerros 9:00
Caitlyn Chen 9:08
Olivia Dimarco  9:16
Natalia Garcia 9:24
Stella Major 9:32
BREAK 9:40
Hannah Menjivar ~ 9:48
Mallory Menjivar  9:56
Isabella Vasquez 10:04
Ralph Chavez 10:12
Aspen Soapes 10:20
BREAK 10:28
Madison Hamilton  10:36

Hadassah (Hads) Maina 10:44
Ellie Scott 10:52
Jersev Emmanuel  Adriano 11:00

Lilyanna (Valen)  Bustos 11:08



Temple City High School ~ Host: Tammi Alderman

9501 Lemon Ave
Temple City, CA 91780

First Name

Samantha
Meile
Kymi
Lily

Ellie
Nathan
Olivia
Moon
BREAK
Robert
Sophia
Lyana
Allie

Iris

Alex
Emma
Abigail
Lily
BREAK
Xandrine
Valerie
Kari
Aiden

Last Name
Acevedo
Aguilar
Arreguin
Chow
Cooper
Cowenberg
Edin
Huynh

Liang
Lopez
Makone
Nguyen
Thyne
Weismann
Du Haime
Kueny
Nord

Torres
Chang
Ha

Jenn Herr

Time
9:00
9:08
9:16
9:24
9:32
9:40
9:48
9:56
10:04
10:12
10:20
10:28
10:36
10:44
10:52
11:00
11:08
11:16
11:24
11:32
11:40
11:48
11:56



Alyson Kung 12:04

Amy Collins 12:12
Keira Loos 12:20
Lucy Schwarzman 12:28
Kaily Hua 12:36
Elijah Bucci 12:44

The Bishop’s School ~ Host: Christine Micu
7607 La Jolla Blvd
La Jolla, CA 92037

First Name Last Name Time

Anya Maru 9:00
Ashali Rastogi 9:08
Clara Stone 9:16
Emily Chiles 9:24
Shiloh Gessel 9:32
BREAK 9:40
Lola Guerrero 9:48
Faizi Mahalingam  9:56
Maya Sapp 10:04
Lanting Jiang 10:12

Joshua Jones 10:20



